4700

18
300
65
408
70
620
20000
53

[¢)]

140

24

3500

2010-2015

/6 LABEX

11

www.ecp.fr

32%

3000

200

35500


http://www.ecp.fr
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E6%B3%95%E5%9B%BD.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%B7%A5%E7%A8%8B%E5%B8%88.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%AD%A6%E6%A0%A1.html

1
2
3
4
5
2001
BNP PARIBAS EDF
MICHELIN SAFRAN
L'OREAL DASSAULT
45 180
32%
20%
80
49%
100%

21%
11

ORANGE

SUEZ VALEO

CHRISTIAN DIOR

RENAULT
TOTAL
Schlumberger


https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E7%B1%B3%E5%85%B0%E7%90%86%E5%B7%A5%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E8%B4%9D%E5%B0%94%E6%B3%95%E6%96%AF%E7%89%B9%E5%A5%B3%E7%8E%8B%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E6%9F%8F%E6%9E%97%E5%B7%A5%E4%B8%9A%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%89%91%E6%A1%A5%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%93%88%E4%BD%9B%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E6%96%AF%E5%9D%A6%E7%A6%8F%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%93%A5%E4%BC%A6%E6%AF%94%E4%BA%9A%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%8A%A0%E5%B7%9E%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6%E4%BC%AF%E5%85%8B%E5%88%A9%E5%88%86%E6%A0%A1.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%BA%B7%E5%A5%88%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%BA%B7%E5%A5%88%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html
https://www.frdic.com/dicts/fr/%E5%9C%A3%E4%BF%9D%E7%BD%97%E5%A4%A7%E5%AD%A6.html

Gustave Eiffel

Andre Michelin
Louis Bleriot

Armand Peugeot

Constantin Rozanoff
Jacques Maisonrouge IBM
Pierre Lefaucheux
Schlumberger

Bouygues 1952
Yvon Gattaz

Georges Pelisson

Sydney Toledano

Louis Charles Breguet (1903)
Jean-Luc Lagardere ,

Boris Vian
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